
WEEKLY BID RESULTS



BID RESULTS

Bid Date:Meade River School Renovations & Upgrades - Phase II - 06-197 1/22/2019

Olgoonik Construction Services (OCS) 90-562-8728 Anchorage, AK 5,882,914

Olgoonik Construction Services (OCS) 907-947-3214 Anchorage, AK 5,882,914

UIC Construction LLC 907-762-0100 Anchorage, AK 6,412,818

ASRC SKW Eskimos 907-339-6700 Anchorage, AK 7,293,000

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Visitor’s Information Kiosk Replacement - DH19-039 1/22/2019

$0,000 $100,000

Engineers Estimate , AK $150,000

Island Contractors 907-500-9041 Douglas, AK $163,873

Dawson Construction Inc 907-247-1111 Juneau, AK $204,300

Silver Bow Construction 907-780-2205 Juneau, AK $219,000

Carver Construction LLC 907-364-3215 Douglas, AK $220,642

Bid Date:2019 ARRC Rail Ditching Services - 18-37-206895 1/24/2019

Bid Results X , AK please see
memos

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Anchorage Civic and Convention Center Escalator Guard - 2019C002 1/24/2019

$100,001 $500,000 to

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK 113,799.00

Engineers Estimate , AK 150,000.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Birch Lane Reconstruction - BE19-165 1/24/2019

$0,000 $775,000

Arete Construction Corp 907-780-6866 Juneau, AK $619,432

Southeast Earthmovers Inc 907-747-8056 Sitka, AK $624,362

Coogan Construction 907-780-6000 Juneau, AK $628,731

Enco Alaska, Inc 907-523-0828 Juneau, AK $674,570

Enco Alaska, Inc 907-523-0829 Juneau, AK $674,570

Glacier State Contractors INC 907-789-4976 Juneau , AK $675,554

Engineers Estimate , AK $784,736

Bid Date:Bridge Timbers - 18-44-306991 1/24/2019

Goodfellow , AK 180,573.00

Pacific Alaska Lumber 888-732-3542 Anchorage, AK 215,974.68

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Bayshore Elementary School Intercom Upgrade - 2019-804 1/25/2019

$100,000 $250,000 to

Engineers Estimate , AK $150,000.00

Raven Electric 907-349-9668 Anchorage, AK $166,239.00

Bid Date:Sheet Pile Retaining Wall for West 1st Avenue Extension - 19-01-207065 1/25/2019

Skyline Steel 888-335-5375 Gig Harbor, WA $220,943.31

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=907380&projectnum=AGCA18-02800&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-02800
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=907953&projectnum=AGCA18-02822&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-02822
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=908920&projectnum=AGCA18-02857&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-02857
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=909287&projectnum=AGCA19-00012&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-00012
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=909275&projectnum=AGCA19-00010&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-00010
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=909505&projectnum=AGCA19-00015&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-00015
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=909507&projectnum=AGCA19-00017&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-00017
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=910449&projectnum=AGCA19-00056&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-00056

	122-125.pdf
	BidResults.pdf

